Taroom Saturday 31 December, 2016

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

4

RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 DAWSON RIVER PRODUCE/TOP X/LANDMARK-SAM BARLOW

MEMORIAL Maiden Plate

1000 metres $8000
01 Big Britches(Raymond Frazer) Baylee
Nothdurft
02 Causing Mayhem(Tim Cook) Sean Palmer
03 Kapachino Miss(Jackie Crompton) Michael
Schrapel
04 Rapid Liaison(James Curtain) Pietro Romeo
05 Redreka(James Curtain) Ms Hannah
English
06 Saykrid Lady(James Curtain) Ms Dakota
Graham

3

01:00PM

56.5

56.5
56.5

56.5
56.5

55.0

2 TAROOM PHARMACY - OWEN BRODIE MEMORIAL Class B

Handicap
1000 metres $8000
01  Anxpense(Patrick Sexton) Ms Hannah
English
02  Sir Bam(Tom Dougall) Nathan Evans
03  Monte Victory(Michael Mawn) Baylee
Nothdurft
04  Sir Clisby(Bevan Johnson) Ms Dakota
Graham
05 Welcome Charlie(John Byrne) Nicholas Keal
06 Cuba Rose(Bevan Johnson) Ms Melody
O'Brien
07  Burketown Larrikin(Norma King) Ms Natalie
Morton
08 Ravelling(Bevan Johnson) Sean Palmer

3 TAROOM WELDING WORX & PHIPPS FAMILY TRUST
BenchMark 65 Handicap

1000 metres $8000
01 Albertique(Bevan Johnson) Sean Palmer
02  Amber Ale(James Curtain) Ms Hannah
English
03  Squeemi(Patrick Sexton) Baylee
Nothdurft
04 Ways And Means(Bevan Ms Dakota
Johnson) Graham
05 Hidden Duck(Norma King) Ms Natalie

Morton

5

01:30PM

60.0

59.5
58.5

58.5

58.0
56.5

55.5

55.0

02:10PM

62.5
58.5

58.0

58.0

57.0

4

06

07

Screaming Jet(Jemimah Goodwin)

Music Scene(David Reynolds)

Ms Melody
O'Brien

Ms Leeanne
McCoy

3

1

UTOPIA STOCK TPT - BILL JOYNSON MEMORIAL QTIS
BenchMark 55 Handicap
1200 metres QTIS: $13000 , Non QTIS: $5000

01

02

03

04
05
06

07
08
09

10

Exstratum(Bevan Johnson)
Jorja's Jet(Jackie Crompton)

Maximum Merritt(Jemimah
Goodwin)

Gully Gosh(Matt Kropp)
Veselka(Bevan Johnson)
Dr Quincy(Patrick Sexton)

Just Like Errol(Craig Smith)
Like My Brother(Bob Murray)
Little Jatz(Michael Mawn)

Jai's Luck(Jason Judge)

Ms Dakota
Graham

Michael
Schrapel

Ms Melody
O'Brien
Nicholas Keal
Sean Palmer

Ms Hannah
English
Bruce Powell
Pietro Romeo

Baylee
Nothdurft

Natalie Morton

02:50PM

10

6

11

56.5

56.0

61.5

61.0

60.5

60.0
59.0
58.5

58.5
58.5
58.5

56.5

COUTRYSIDE ELECTRICS/S&C ARYE LIVESTOCK TPT-DES
JOHNSON MEM. BM 50 Hcp

1400 metres

01

02
03
04
05
06

07

08

09
10

Our Deb(Bevan Johnson)

Emmarose(Bevan Johnson)
Charzooka(John Byrne)

Itty Gitty(Bevan Johnson)
Byron Babe(Bob Murray)
Ibelieveicanfly(Patrick Sexton)

Benevolent Lad(Jemimah
Goodwin)

Zaha County(Michael Mawn)

Wonderful Wally(Craig Smith)
Maxwells Creek(Wayne Baker)

$8000

Ms Dakota
Graham

Sean Palmer
Nicholas Keal
Nathan Evans
Pietro Romeo

Ms Hannah
English

Ms Melody
O'Brien
Baylee
Nothdurft
Natalie Morton
Bruce Powell

03:40PM

6

10
5
12
2
11

60.0

59.5
59.0
58.5
58.0
58.0

57.5

57.5

57.0
56.0

6 LEICHHARDT HOTEL TAROOM CUP-BOB SCOTT MEMORIAL
OPEN Handicap

1400 metres

01

02
03

04
05
06

07
08

Blue Jest(Bevan Johnson)

Billy Goat(Matt Kropp)
Crawfish (NZ)(Raymond Frazer)

Repo Zest(Wayne Baker)
Fab's Cowboy(Bevan Johnson)
Winner Wimmer(Patrick Sexton)

Robert's Command(Tom Dougall)

Murphy's Coal Dust(Bevan
Johnson)

$10000

Ms Dakota
Graham

Nicholas Keal

Baylee
Nothdurft

Bruce Powell
Sean Palmer

Ms Hannah
English
Nathan Evans

Ms Melody
O'Brien

04:20PM
4 63.0

57.5
2 575

5 57.0
1 555
6 55.0

3 55.0
55.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




