## Taroom Saturday 31 December, 2016

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

	WSON RIVER PRODUCE/ MORIAL Maiden Plate	TOP X/L	ANDMARK-SAI	1 BAF	RLOW	06	Screa
		\$8000		01	:00PM	07	Music
01	Big Britches(Raymond Fraz	zer)	Baylee Nothdurft	3	56.5		
02	Causing Mayhem(Tim Coo	k)	Sean Palmer	5	56.5		OPIA S
03	Kapachino Miss(Jackie Cro	mpton)	Michael Schrapel	6	56.5	-	ichMai )0 met
04	Rapid Liaison(James Curta	in)	Pietro Romeo	2	56.5	01	Exstra
05	Redreka(James Curtain)	,	Ms Hannah English	4	56.5	02	Jorja'
06	Saykrid Lady(James Curtai	n)	Ms Dakota Graham	1	55.0	03	Maxir Good
2 TAR	OOM PHARMACY - OWE	N BROD		Class	в	04	Gully
	dicap	+				05	Vesel
		\$8000			:30PM	06	Dr Qı
01	Anxpense(Patrick Sexton)		Ms Hannah English	5	60.0	07	Just L
02	Sir Bam(Tom Dougall)		Nathan Evans	7	59.5	08	Like N
03	Monte Victory(Michael May	wn)	Baylee Nothdurft	3	58.5	09	Little
04	Sir Clisby(Bevan Johnson)		Ms Dakota Graham	1	58.5	10	Jai's l
05	Welcome Charlie(John Byr	ne)	Nicholas Keal	6	58.0		JTRYS
06	Cuba Rose(Bevan Johnson	)	Ms Melody O'Brien	2	56.5		INSON 10 met
07	Burketown Larrikin(Norma	King)	Ms Natalie Morton	4	55.5	01	Our E
08	Ravelling(Bevan Johnson)		Sean Palmer	8	55.0	02	Emma
				_		03	Charz
-	OOM WELDING WORX &		5 FAMILY TRUS	т		04	Itty G
	•	\$8000		02	:10PM	05	Byror
01	Albertique(Bevan Johnson	)	Sean Palmer	7	62.5	06	Ibelie
02	Amber Ale(James Curtain)		Ms Hannah English	6	58.5	07	Benev Good
03	Squeemi(Patrick Sexton)		Baylee Nothdurft	2	58.0	08	Zaha
04	Ways And Means(Bevan Johnson)		Ms Dakota Graham	5	58.0	09	Wond
05	Hidden Duck(Norma King)		Ms Natalie Morton	4	57.0	10	Махм

	06	Screaming Jet(Jemimah Goodwin)	Ms Melody O'Brien	3	56.5	
	07	Music Scene(David Reynolds)	Ms Leeanne McCoy	1	56.0	
4		PIA STOCK TPT - BILL JOYNSON	I MEMORIAL QT	IS		
		chMark 55 Handicap 0 metres   QTIS: \$13000 , Non (	2TIS: \$5000	02:50PM		
	01	Exstratum(Bevan Johnson)	Ms Dakota Graham	10	61.5	
	02	Jorja's Jet(Jackie Crompton)	Michael Schrapel	6	61.0	
	03	Maximum Merritt(Jemimah Goodwin)	Ms Melody O'Brien	7	60.5	
	04	Gully Gosh(Matt Kropp)	Nicholas Keal	12	60.0	
	05	Veselka(Bevan Johnson)	Sean Palmer	13	59.0	
	06	Dr Quincy(Patrick Sexton)	Ms Hannah English	2	58.5	
	07	Just Like Errol(Craig Smith)	Bruce Powell	5	58.5	
	08	Like My Brother(Bob Murray)	Pietro Romeo	14	58.5	
	09	Little Jatz(Michael Mawn)	Baylee Nothdurft	3	58.5	
	10	Jai's Luck(Jason Judge)	Natalie Morton	11	56.5	
5		TRYSIDE ELECTRICS/S&C ARYE	LIVESTOCK TP	T-DE	S	
		DHNSON MEM. BM 50 Hcp 400 metres \$8000		03:40PM		
	01	Our Deb(Bevan Johnson)	Ms Dakota	6	60.0	
			Graham			
	02	Emmarose(Bevan Johnson)	Sean Palmer	10	59.5	
	03	Charzooka(John Byrne)	Nicholas Keal	5	59.0	
	04	Itty (Litty Royan Johnson)		12	58.5	
		Itty Gitty(Bevan Johnson)	Nathan Evans			
	05	Byron Babe(Bob Murray)	Pietro Romeo	2	58.0	
		Byron Babe(Bob Murray) Ibelieveicanfly(Patrick Sexton)	Pietro Romeo Ms Hannah English			
	05	Byron Babe(Bob Murray)	Pietro Romeo Ms Hannah	2	58.0	
	05 06	Byron Babe(Bob Murray) Ibelieveicanfly(Patrick Sexton) Benevolent Lad(Jemimah	Pietro Romeo Ms Hannah English Ms Melody	2 11	58.0 58.0	
	05 06 07	Byron Babe(Bob Murray) Ibelieveicanfly(Patrick Sexton) Benevolent Lad(Jemimah Goodwin)	Pietro Romeo Ms Hannah English Ms Melody O'Brien Baylee	2 11 7	58.0 58.0 57.5	
	05 06 07 08	Byron Babe(Bob Murray) Ibelieveicanfly(Patrick Sexton) Benevolent Lad(Jemimah Goodwin) Zaha County(Michael Mawn)	Pietro Romeo Ms Hannah English Ms Melody O'Brien Baylee Nothdurft	2 11 7 4	58.0 58.0 57.5 57.5	

6 LEICHHARDT HOTEL TAROOM CUP-BOB SCOTT MEMORIAL OPEN Handicap						
	0 metres \$100	00	04:20PM			
01	Blue Jest(Bevan Johnson)	Ms Dakota Graham	4	63.0		
02	Billy Goat(Matt Kropp)	Nicholas Keal	8	57.5		
03	Crawfish (NZ)(Raymond Frazer	) Baylee Nothdurft	2	57.5		
04	Repo Zest(Wayne Baker)	Bruce Powell	5	57.0		
05	Fab's Cowboy(Bevan Johnson)	Sean Palmer	1	55.5		
06	Winner Wimmer(Patrick Sexton	) Ms Hannah English	6	55.0		
07	Robert's Command(Tom Douga	ll) Nathan Evans	3	55.0		
08	Murphy's Coal Dust(Bevan Johnson)	Ms Melody O'Brien	7	55.0		

**RACING** QUEENSLAND

## Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

## Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.